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d AR6 1.5˚C crossing time versus SR1.5
> Later AR6 crossingEarlier <

0

5

10

15

20

# 
Sc

en
ar

io
s

SR1.5 category
1.5˚C high overshoot
1.5˚C low overshoot

a Crossing times 
AR6-MAGICC7.5 First time 

exceeding 1.5˚C Returning again 
below 1.5˚C

20 scenarios previously 
categorised in SR1.5 as 
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overshoot scenarios

now stay below 1.5˚C 
with >50% probability
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